
Odin Public School District #722 Calendar
2023-2024

Monday, August 14, 2023 Teacher Institute (No Student Attendance)

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 First FULL Day of Student Attendance (Regular 3:00 Dismissal)

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day- No School

Friday, September 15, 2023 1st Quarter Midterms

Friday, September 15, 2023 11:30 Student Dismissal- Teacher Institute

Friday, October 6, 2023 11:30 Student Dismissal- Teacher Institute

Monday, October 9, 2023 Columbus Day- No School

Friday, October 13, 2023 End of 1st Quarter

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 NMSQT (11th Grade)

Friday, October 27, 2023 Teacher Institute (No Student Attendance)

Thursday, November 9, 2023 11:30 Student Dismissal- P/T Conferences (1:00-6:30)

Friday, November 10, 2023 No Student Attendance- P/T Conferences (8:00- 12:00)

Friday, November 17, 2023 2nd Quarter Midterms

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 2:15 Dismissal

Wednesday November 22 - Friday, November 24 No School- Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 27, 2023 School Resumes (Regular Dismissal)

Saturday, December 2, 2023 HOCO Dance (High School)

Thursday, December 14, 2023 HS Semester Exams (2:15 Dismissal) 

Friday, December 15, 2023 HS Semester Exams (11:30 Student Dismissal)- Teacher Institute

Friday, December 15, 2023 End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester

Monday, December 18- Tuesday, January 2, 2024 No School- Christmas Break

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 School Resumes (Regular Dismissal)

Friday, January 12, 2024 11:30 Student Dismissal- Teacher Institute

Monday, January 15, 2024 Dr. MLK Day- No School

Friday, February 2, 2024 3rd Quarter Midterms

Friday, February 9, 2024 11:30 Student Dismissal- Teacher Institute

Friday, February 16, 2024 Teacher Institute (No Student Attendance)

Monday, February 19, 2024 President's Day- No School

Friday, March 1, 2024 End of 3rd Quarter

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Snoball Dance (Junior High)

Friday, March 15, 2024 11:30 Student Dismissal- Teacher Institute

Monday, March 18 - Friday March 22 IAR Testing (Grades 3-8)

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 SAT and PSAT (9th and 10th Grades)

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Dental Safari Visits

Friday, March 22, 2024 2:15 Dismissal

Monday, March 25-Friday, March 29 Spring Break- No School

Monday, April 1, 2024 School Resumes (Regular Dismissal)

Friday, April 12, 2024 4th Quarter Midterms

Friday, April 26, 2024 11:30 Student Dismissal- Teacher Institute

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 ISA Testing (Grades 5, 8, and 11)

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Prom

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 HS Semester Exams (2:15 Dismissal)

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 HS Semester Exams & Last Day of School (If no snow days used) -11:30 Dismissal 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Teacher Institute (No Student Attendance)

Every Wednesday will be a 2:15 Dismissal


